Hopeasompakisat 2019, Kaupunginmestaruushiihdot 21.02.2019

Tulostettu 21.02.19 klo 21.39.57

Tytot 6 vuotta
Léahti: 11  Keskeytti: 0 Hylétty : 0
1 10 Rautiola lida
2 1 Lehikoinen Eedit
3 11 Heiskanen Lilja
4 8 Vihitiitto Inka
5 2 Tolli Janette
6 7 Jyrkkd Jenni
7 6 Vihitiitto Pinja
8 4 Vihatiitto Enni
9 9 Annunen Sylvi
10 3 Lehikoinen Oona
11 5 Véhidsoyrinki Veea

Pojat 6 vuotta

Lahti : 8
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16
19
20
12
13
15
17
14

Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0

Viia Esa-Pekka
Niskala Tomi
Linna Sulo
Maikela Toivo
Ypyéd Elia
Jyrkka Kasper
Linna Sisu
Myllyld Kimi

Tytot 8 vuotta
Lahti : 14
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26
21
31
27
30
33
32
29
22
28
34
25
24
23

Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0

Uusivirta Amanda
Jaakola Annika
Yliméaki Lumia
Heiskanen Soili
Annunen Elena
Tyyneld Anni
Rautiola Emilia
Linna Amelia
Vihidsoyrinki Aalia
Eskola Ellen
Myllyld Sofia
Maikela Ilona
Paiviérinta Elle
Eskola lida

Pojat 8 vuotta

Lahti: 5
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38
37
36
35
39

Keskeytti : 0 Hylétty : 0

Palola Lukas
Niemiméki Kaapo
Lehikoinen Elmeri
Knuuti Viljami
Vihidsoyrinki Eeka

Sivu 1
1.54 0
2.06 +12
2.20 +26
2.35 +41
2.36 +42
2.43 +49
3.39 +1.45
3.55 +2.01
5.24 +3.30
6.44 +4.50
12.03 +10.09
2.35 0
2.39 +4
2.44 +8
3.02 +27
3.06 +31
4.05 +1.30
4.14 +1.39
4.16 +1.41
2.46 0
3.03 +17
3.06 +20
3.11 +25
3.27 +41
3.39 +53
3.48 +1.02
3.52 +1.06
4.15 +1.29
432 +1.46
5.04 +2.17
5.31 +2.45
6.53 +4.07
7.13 +4.26
2.49 0
2.54 +4
3.48 +58
4.30 +1.40
5.31 +2.41



Tulostettu 21.02.19 klo 21.39.57

Tytot 10 vuotta

Ldhti: 3  Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1 42 Eskola Aada
2 40 Hovipuro Emma
3 41 Eskola Jade

Pojat 10 vuotta

Lahti: 10 Keskeytti: 0  Hyldtty : 0

51 Jarviluoma Ukko
60 Rautio Leo

50 Uusivirta Olavi
46 Jarviluoma Ohto
45 Heiskanen Pessi
Haikara Niilo

47 Linna Samu

49 Mikela Ahti

43 Kesti Santeri

44 Vihisoyrinki Roni
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Tytot 12 vuotta

Lahti: 1  Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1 52 Palola Adeliina

Pojat 12 vuotta

Ldhti: 2  Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1 53 Heiskanen Onni
2 54 Uusivirta Oskari

Tytot 14 vuotta

Lahti: 1  Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1 55 Jarviluoma Pilvi-Sofia

Pojat 14 vuotta

Lahti: 2 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1 56 Heiskanen Aapo
2 57 Kumpula Eetu

Tytot 16 vuotta

Lahti: 2  Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1 59 Rautio lida
2 58 Tiainen Liinu

Sivu 2
6.09 0
6.16 +6
6.20 +11
3.36 0
3.52 +15
3.59 +22
431 +55
4.32 +56
5.03 +1.26
5.11 +1.34
5.12 +1.35
7.01 +3.25
8.18 +4.42
9.42 0
9.17 0
10.24 +1.06
10.24 0

9.19 0
10.59 +1.39
10.12 0
10.17 +5



